7-07-2011 4:56 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2011 THRU Apr-2011
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 231.49
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,636.77
4/25/11 4/25 A16381 CHK: 011902 02255 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201104258533 110.00 1,746.717
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 110.00 CR: 0.00 110.00
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 19,737.03
4/19/11 4/19 A16354 CHK: 011878 02253 IRMO LOCK CO., INC. 080 78618 6.00 19,743.03
4/25/11 4/25 A16381 CHK: 011902 02255 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201104258533 182.50 19,925.53
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 188.50 CR: 0.00 188.50
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 12,464.49
4/25/11 4/25 R16387 CHK: 011908 02255 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00014801 1,976.99 14,441.48
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,976.99 CR: 0.00 1,976.99
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,004.97
4/11/11 4/11 A16331 CHK: 011859 02250 UNIFIRST 190 2160622912 109.04 5,114.01
4/11/11 4/11 A16331 CHK: 011859 02250 UNIFIRST 190 2160624273 132.58 5,246.59
4/11/11 4/11 A16331 CHK: 011859 02250 UNIFIRST 190 2160625641 109.04 5,355.63
4/11/11 4/11 A16331 CHK: 011859 02250 UNIFIRST 190 2160627039 109.04 5,464.67
4/11/11 4/11 A16331 CHK: 011859 02250 UNIFIRST 190 2160628437 109.04 5,573.71
4/11/11 4/11 A16331 CHK: 011859 02250 UNIFIRST 190 2160629837 109.04 5,682.75
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 677.78 CR: 0.00 677.78
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 5,021.03
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2011 THRU Apr-2011
DEPT 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 37,772.31
4/04/11 4/04 A16279 CHK: 011825 02246 J.C. WILKIE CONSTRUCTION 712 4019 1,035.76 38,808.07
4/11/11 4/11 A16318 CHK: 011846 02250 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 57016889 369.00 39,177.07
4/11/11 4/11 A16318 CHK: 011846 02250 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 57023128 180.18 39,357.25
4/11/11 4/11 A16318 CHK: 011846 02250 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 57090971 262.69 39,619.94
4/11/11 4/11 A16318 CHK: 011846 02250 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 57158032 132.68 39,752.62
4/11/11 4/11 A16318 CHK: 011846 02250 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 57166774 153.01 39,905.63
4/11/11 4/11 A16318 CHK: 011846 02250 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 57192562 90.95 39,996.58
4/19/11 4/19 A16361 CHK: 011885 02253 METTS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 569 R10802 795.00 40,791.58
4/25/11 4/25 A16381 CHK: 011902 02255 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201104258533 1,845.00 42,636.58
4/25/11 4/25 A16381 CHK: 011902 02255 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201104258533 143.46CR 42,493.12
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 4,864.27 CR: 143.46CR 4,720.81
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,328.75
4/19/11 4/19 A16340 CHK: 011864 02253 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 108636 336.42 2,665.17
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 336.42  CR: 0.00 336.42
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 355.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,593.30
4/11/11 4/11 A16327 CHK: 011855 02250 SCE&G 163 201104118495 79.81 1,673.11
4/11/11 4/11 A16327 CHK: 011855 02250 SCE&G 163 201104118497 112.21 1,785.32
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 192.02  CR: 0.00 192.02
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,172.58
4/19/11 4/19 A16373 CHK: 011897 02253 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6559451534 281.50 2,454.08
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 281.50  CR: 0.00 281.50

5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2011 THRU Apr-2011
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
BEGINNING BALANCE 10,682.00
4/04/11 4/04 A16274 CHK: 011820 02246 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0039565 22.74 10,704.74
4/11/11 4/11 A16312 CHK: 011840 02250 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0039659 18.00 10,722.74
4/11/11 4/11 A16314 CHK: 011842 02250 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 140579 56.62 10,779.36
4/11/11 4/11 A16314 CHK: 011842 02250 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 140603 26.26 10,805.62
4/11/11 4/11 A16314 CHK: 011842 02250 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 140794 47.01 10,852.63
4/11/11 4/11 A16316 CHK: 011844 02250 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID37126 42.45 10,895.08
4/11/11 4/11 A16316 CHK: 011844 02250 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID37242 1.49 10,896.57
4/11/11 4/11 A16316 CHK: 011844 02250 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID37672 9.62 10,906.19
4/11/11 4/11 B16316 CHK: 011844 02250 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID38044 28.88 10,935.07
4/11/11 4/11 B16316 CHK: 011844 02250 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID38309 21.22 10,956.29
4/11/11 4/11 A16316 CHK: 011844 02250 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID38330 44.58 11,000.87
4/11/11 4/11 A16316 CHK: 011844 02250 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID38337 11.76 11,012.63
4/19/11 4/19 A16344 CHK: 011868 02253 CAROLINA CHOPPERS 1 201104198522 450.00 11,462.63
4/25/11 4/25 A16381 CHK: 011902 02255 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201104258533 149.36 11,611.99
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 929.99  CR: 0.00 929.99
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,774.74
4/11/11 4/11 B16309 CHK: 011837 02250 CHARIOT IRONWORKS, INC 1 2502 260.00 5,034.74
4/25/11 4/25 B16381 CHK: 011902 02255 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201104258533 139.09 5,173.83
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 399.09  CR: 0.00 399.09
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 18,831.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 7,660.29
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 3,233.87



